1  ®epopiscbkuin Hazapin (K)
5 OcmaH OnekcaHgp
37 [Lyb6ko Banepin

3 TMpunmak Bnagncnas
2 Kapacb Januno

9 MeaunHCbKUI Irop

4  Mopos Tapac

17 YepHeHko PycnaH
44 BiTeH4yK Bagum

99 Tecnok eHuc

55 CyxaHos Ceprin
3anacHi

23  Pubka OnekcaHap
31 MapyeHko [deHuc

21 bunyek KOCTAHTUH
25 Tpywa Bitanin

90 Jlax Tapac

10 CnobopgsH Oner

8  TapaHyxa PocTucnas
14 YepHos OnekcaHmp
7  bni3HiveHko BikTop
TpeHep
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VBET YkpaiHcbKka lNpem’ep-Jlira
2024/25 5-i Typ, MaTy Ne39
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«060/10Hb» KINiB

IBaLLeHKo Banepin

ApbiTp:

Pe3HikoB [eHuc
AcucTeHT 1:

KopoTiH Bonogumup
ACUCTEHT 2:

OpwvKiH Bnagucnas

4-vi apbiTp:

Lnbynbko €Brex
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHap

0:2

30
55
32
21
15
5

22
47
7

39
28

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

TypbaeBcbkunin MuknTa
A.l>xopaaH

TpoHTens XaH

A. bawny

Opwvwniok Knpuno
Aumk OnekcaHgp
MidiH MNeTap

BaHTyx PomaH

AHTIOX [leHunc
eppepo

byakiscekun Muann (K)

3anacHi

1
53
4
20
8
25
9
70
77
17
10
97

CanyTiH OnekcaHap
Mauanypa OMnTpo
EckiHbs [abpienb
l'yces Onekcin
XaxsiboB Onekcin
K. Heaese

Cnecap ApTem
KnptoxaHues Irop
beHiTo

lFopbau Irop
XyHiop Penc
KopabniH Tumyp

TpeHep
bapTynosiy MnageH

ApbiTp VAR:

Kybpsak Omutpo

AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
MaTsw BikTop

Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
OB4ap Muxanno

Henerar:

CynpyHIoK AHZpin



VBET YkpaiHcbka lNpem’ep-Jlira, 2024/25, 5- Typ, MaT4y Ne39
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. 2
«06010Hb» KuniB 0 «30pa» JlyraHCbK
19' ) 22 Miyin NeTap
55 CyxaHoBs Ceprin ,
7 bnisHiyeHko BikTop N 46
48' 28 bygakiscekun Muaun
52 &) 28 Byakiscbkum Muaun
37 Oy6ko Banepin 58'
99 Tecntok deHuc \
8 TapaHyxa PocTucnas N 60
37 Llybko Banepii | 62'
\ 28 bygakiscekun Muann
65 N 77 beHiTo
69' 77 beHiTo
5 OcmaH OnekcaHgp ,
14 YepHos OnekcaHgp N 71
\ 7 AHTIOX [eHunc
/3 N 70 KnptoxaHues Irop
\ 5 Aumnk OnekcaHap
83 N 17 F'opbay Irop
44 BiTeH4yK Bagnm ,
21 buyek KOCTAHTUH N 83
85' 15 Opuwniok Kupuso
90+2' 32 TpoHTenb XXaH
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ Fon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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